
NL / ENGNL / ENGNL

TARIEVEN 2020
ADVERTORIAL ROS LINDA.NL EXCL. 
LINDA.ORIGINALS

VIDEO ADVERTORIAL ROS 
INCL. LINDA.ORIGINALS

NIEUWSBRIEF DINSDAG OF 
DONDERDAG

GEZOND & GEZELLIG NIEUWSBRIEF

OCHTENDNIEUWSBRIEF

ADVERTORIAL+

DOORPLAATSING ADVERTORIAL RITS

LINDA.LAB

LINDA.LIVE LAB

LINDA.QUIZ

SPONSORING KALENDER - 1 MAAND

SPONSORING PIJLER - 1 MAAND

ACTIEPAGINA - LOOPTIJD 
MINIMAAL 1 MAAND

€ 4.000

€ 4.500

€ 3.500 

€ 2.500

€ 3.000

€ 5.000

€ 2.500

€ 13.500

€ 13.500

€ 18.000

€ 40.000

V.A. € 18.000

V.A. € 15.000

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 2.000

OP MAAT

€ 3.000

€ 8.000

V.A. € 3.000

V.A. € 3.000

TARIEF* PRODUCTIEKOSTEN

* SEIZOENSINDEX Q4 VAN 120

ADVERTORIALS
LINDA.nl redactie schrijft een advertorial in de 
look&feel van LINDA., op basis van een duidelijke 
briefing en aangeleverd beeldmateriaal. De advertorial 
staat een week lang ROS op LINDA.nl en in de app. 
Een advertorial+ heeft een groter formaat met een 
duidelijke call-to-action button. Advertorial Rits, een 
verzameling van minimaal vier doorgeplaatst 
advertorials in één reeks inclusief herkenbare branding 
van adverteerders.

LINDA.QUIZ
Quizzen samen met de leukste vrouwen van 
Nederland. Interactie en merkbeleving met LINDA. 
lezeressen op een leuke, ludieke manier met de 
herkenbare LINDA. knipoog. Middels verschillende 
spelmogelijkheden: quiz, memory of wedstrijd-
element. Inclusief een volledige quiz, een 
advertorial op LINDA.nl en in de app, advertorial in 
de nieuwsbrief + een social post. Optioneel: co-brandend 
banner voor extra aanjaging. 

LINDA.LAB
Het testpanel van LINDA. bestaat uit ruim 10.000 
vrouwen die eerlijk hun mening geven over de 
nieuwste producten. Van beauty artikelen, eten, 
drankjes, stofzuigers, mobieltjes tot corrigerende 
slips en auto’s. Inclusief: een oproep advertorial, 
mailing database, resultaten advertorial, incl 
doorplaatsing in app en nieuwsbrief.

NIEUWSBRIEF ADVERTORIAL
2 keer per week op dinsdag en op donderdag wordt de 
LINDA. nieuwsbrief verstuurd. De advertorial kan ook 
mee in de Gezond & Gezellig nieuwsbrief om de week 
op maandag of een week lang elke dag in de ochtend-
nieuwsbrief.

SPONSORING KALENDER
Een maand lang elke dag een digitaal vakje openen 
waar achter je een verrassing vindt. Van inspiratie tot een 
lach, van winnen tot handige tips. Redactionele content 
afgewisseld met advertorials en aanraking over het hele 
LINDA.nl platform.

SPONSORING PIJLER
Als adverteerder minimaal een maand lang sponsor van 
een pijler binnen LINDA.loves op LINDA.nl. Mode, Beauty, 
Reizen, Wonen etc. Zichtbaarheid in beeld bovenaan 
de categorie, incl. 2 advertorials met doorplaatsing in 
de nieuwsbrief en bannering ter aanjaging (150.000 
impressies).

ACTIEPAGINA
Binnen een pijler van LINDA.nl. Een eigen branded 
platform inclusief social, advertorials en bannering ter 
aanjaging. 

BEL VOOR MEER INFORMATIE 035-7999338 OF MAIL SALES@LINDA.NL

NON-SPOT



NL / ENGNL / ENGNL

TARIEVEN 2020

DESKTOP
MEDIUM RECTANGLE 
                                               
SKYSCRAPER   
                                                                     
HALF PAGE AD 
                                                                     
BILLBOARD    
                                                                       
ROADBLOCK (BILLBOARD + MEDIUM RECTANGLE) 
     
ROADBLOCK ( BILLBOARD + HPA) 
                                      
SKIN + BILLBOARD              
                                                
PRE-ROLL VIDEO                                           

MOBILE
HALF PAGE BANNER  
                                                           
TOP SINGLE BANNER  
                                                          
TOP DOUBLE BANNER  
                                                         
IN-PAGE VIDEO     

PRE-ROLL VIDEO

€ 25 CPM

€ 35 CPM

€ 45 CPM

€ 45 CPM

€ 65 CPM

€ 85 CPM

€ 90 CPM

€ 32 CPM

€ 25 CPM

€ 15 CPM

€ 30 CPM

€ 34 CPM

€ 32 CPM

TARIEF

SPOT

LINDA. INSTAGRAM STORY

LINDA.WINSTAGRAM (POST)

YOUTUBE

€ 2.000

€ 2.000

OP MAAT

TARIEF

€ 250

€ 250

PRODUCTIEKOSTEN

DISPLAY EN VIDEO
Brand je merk om de content van LINDA. 
heen via bannering en video advertising.

SOCIAL

SOCIAL 
Een winactie of Instagram story op 
LINDA. Instagram.

BEL VOOR MEER INFORMATIE 035-7999338 OF MAIL SALES@LINDA.NL



NL / ENG

RATES 2020
ADVERTORIAL ROS LINDA.NL EXCL. 
LINDA.ORIGINALS

VIDEO ADVERTORIAL ROS 
INCL. LINDA.ORIGINALS

NEWSLETTER  TUESDAY OR THURSDAY

FIT & FUN NEWSLETTER

MORNING NEWS NEWSLETTER

ADVERTORIAL+

CROSS-PLACEMENT 
ADVERTORIAL RITS

LINDA.LAB

LINDA.LIVE LAB

LINDA.QUIZ

SPONSORING CALENDER - 1 MONTH

SPONSORING PILLAR - 1 MONTH

ACTION PAGE  - 1 MONTH

€ 4,000

€ 4,500

€ 3,500 

€ 2,500

€ 3,000

€ 5,000

€ 2,500

€ 13,500

€ 13,500

€ 18,000

€ 40,000

FROM € 18,000

FROM € 15,000

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 500

€ 2,000

CUSTOM

€ 3,000

€ 8,000

FROM € 3,000

FROM € 3,000

RATES* PRODUCTIONCOSTS

*SEASONALITY INDEX Q4 OF 120

ADVERTORIALS
LINDA.nl editors write an advertorial in the LINDA. 
look & feel, based on a clear briefing and supplied 
images including cross-placement in the LINDAapp. 
An Advertorial+ has larger dimensions with a clear 
call-to-action button. An Advertorial Rits is a 
collection of at least four cross-placement 
advertorials in one series including recognisable 
branding from the advertiser.

LINDA.QUIZ
Quizzes together with the most fun-loving women in 
the Netherlands; Interaction and brand experience 
with LINDA. readers in a fun and playful way with the 
recognisable LINDA. twist. There are various playing 
options: quiz, memory or game elements. Including 
a complete quiz, an advertorial on LINDA.nl and in 
the LINDA.nl app, advertorial in the newsletter +
a social post. Optional: co-branding banner for 
extra content.

LINDA.LAB
The LINDA. test panel comprises more than 10,000 
women who give their honest opinions on the 
latest products. From beauty articles, food, drinks, 
vacuum cleaners, and mobile phones to corrective 
underwear and cars. Including: An invitation 
advertorial, mailing database, result advertorials, 
newsletter cross-placement and app 
cross-placement.

NEWSLETTER ADVERTORIAL
The LINDA. newsletter is distributed twice a week, on 
Tuesdays and on Thursdays. The Fit and Fun newsletter 
is distributed on Monday or for one week every day in 
our Morning News newsletter. 

SPONSORING CALENDER
Open a digital box to find a surprise every day for one 
month! With inspiration, smiles, items to win and handy 
tips. Editorial content interspersed with advertorials and 
content present throughout the entire LINDA.nl platform.

SPONSORING PILLAR
Sponsored advertising for at least one month in a pillar 
in LINDA.loves on LINDA.nl. Fashion, beauty, travelling, 
living etc. Visibility at the top of the category, including 2 
advertorials with cross-placement in the newsletter and 
bannering content.

ACTION PAGE
Your own branded platform in a LINDA.nl pillar including 
social, advertorials and bannering content.

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION 035-7999338 OR E-MAIL SALES@LINDA.NL

NON-SPOT
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RATES 2020

DESKTOP
MEDIUM RECTANGLE 
                                               
SKYSCRAPER   
                                                                     
HALF PAGE AD 
                                                                     
BILLBOARD    
                                                                       
ROADBLOCK (BILLBOARD + MEDIUM RECTANGLE) 
     
ROADBLOCK ( BILLBOARD + HPA) 
                                      
SKIN + BILLBOARD              
                                                
PRE-ROLL VIDEO                                           

MOBILE
HALF PAGE BANNER  
                                                           
TOP SINGLE BANNER  
                                                          
TOP DOUBLE BANNER  
                                                         
IN-PAGE VIDEO     

PRE-ROLL VIDEO

€ 25 CPM

€ 35 CPM

€ 45 CPM

€ 45 CPM

€ 65 CPM

€ 85 CPM

€ 90 CPM

€ 32 CPM

€ 25 CPM

€ 15 CPM

€ 30 CPM

€ 34 CPM

€ 32 CPM

RATES

SPOT

LINDA. INSTAGRAM STORY

LINDA.WINSTAGRAM (POST)

YOUTUBE

€ 2,000

€ 2,000

CUSTOM

RATES

€ 250

€ 250

PRODUCTIONCOSTS

DISPLAY AND VIDEO
Connect your brand to the LINDA. con-
tent using bannering or video advertising.

SOCIAL

SOCIAL 
A contest or Instagram story on 
LINDA. Instagram.

CALL FOR MORE INFORMATION 035-7999338 OR E-MAIL SALES@LINDA.NL


